MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Microgard™
C/UC/UCP
Photochemical
Filters
Clean, high-throughput filtration for
bulk photochemical manufacturing
and solvent applications

Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local
representative to confirm part numbers.
Microgard C/UC/UCP Series Filters: part number
CW                    ST
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2017-2019 Entegris, Inc.     |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4438-8287ENT-0719
K = �Optional
Chemlock®
key attached to
cartridge for use
with Chemlock
housing ONLY
Cartridge
length
S	=	4"
1	=	10"
2	=	20"
3	=	30"
Code
0	=	Code 0
5	=	�Code 5Retention
rating
T	=	10 nm
F	=	5 nm
K	=	3 nm
E	=	1 nm
Filter type
C	=	�Standard
H	=	�High throughput
Diameter
X	 =	83 mm
M	=	70 mm
Cleaning
	 UC	=	Ultraclean
	UCP	=	Ultraclean Plus*
O-ring
ST = E-FKM
*-UCP for the 1 nm retention rating filter.
Note: The high-throughput device design is incorporated into select 10", 20", and 30" units;
reference the Specifications table for exclusions. The HT feature is not available with 4" units.